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MADE IN SOUTH KOREA

POWER FACTOR CAPACITORS (OIL TYPE)

Description
3 KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ
5 KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ
7.5 KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ
10 KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ
12.5 KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ
15 KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ
20KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ
25 KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ
30 KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ
40 KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ
50 KVAR 3-PHASE 415V 50HZ

Price (Rs.)
3,200/-
4,800/-
5,500/-
6,600/-
8,000/-
9,000/-
13,500/-
16,000/-
19,000/-
25,000/-
30,000/-

SAMWHA capacitors are manufactured according to the international standards.
The containers are made of zinc coated cold mild steel and tin plate and have double coat-painting with

munsell 5Y 7/1 color.
The capacitors are equipped with internal discharge resistors and internal safety device. In case of short
circuit, the winding self-heals immediately.
The capacitors are made of self-healing metallized polypropylene film dielectric equipped with pressure
sensitive interrupter.

Ambient Temp. -25°C +55°C
Altitude Not exceeding 2000m
Test voltage between terminal 3000VAC

and container
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